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COSMETIC CONSULTATION

Book this if you want to some more information and

get a advice on your wishes.

BOTOX

1-zone

2-zone

3-zone

Brow lift

Botox - Faceslimming

FILLERS

Lips (Flat lip technique)

Nasolabial per Iml (Neus-lippenplooi)
Cheekbones per Tml

Chin per Iml

Puppet lines per Iml (Marionette)
Jaw(line) per 1ml

Smoker lines per Tml

Dissolve fillers

MESOTHERAPY
Hydration

Vitamin treatment
Hair

LIPOLYSE

1-zone (Double chin)
2-zone

5-zone

€0,-

€160

€ 230
€ 290
+€ 30
€270

€ 250
€ 225
€ 225
€225
€225
€225
€225
€100

€ 200
€ 200
€90

€150
€275
€375
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SKIN TREATMENTS

Our cosmetic doctor, Dr. Ferhad, also offers skin treatments.
He works with the brand Dermalogica. These treatments cater to
sensitive skin with acne as well as older skin for tightening.

PRO SKIN 30
The ultimate treatment tailored to your €59
preferences for 30 minutes.

PRO SKIN 60
The ultimate treatment tailored to your € 69
preferences for 60 minutes.

PRO POWERPEEL

Our strongest and fastest chemical peel with €89
three different acids for deep exfoliation,

customized for your skin.

PRO CALM SKIN TREATMENT

This targeted treatment hydrates, balances, and €89
repairs the skin barrier for reduced sensitivity and

a calmer complexion.

PRO CLEAR SKIN TREATMENT

Pore-smoothing techniques, extractions, and €89
antibacterial agents work together to address
impurities and soothe the skin

PRO BRIGHT SKIN TREATMENT

This treatment combines a brightening peel with €89
electrical infusion and “professional-grade”

vitamins and hexylresorcinol.
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