

PRICE LIST

COSMETICS

@thesetsalon.nl
www.theset.nl
info@theset.nl



COSMETICS

COSMETIC CONST	LIAIION		
Book this if you wan	to some more	information and	€ 0,

get a advice on your wishes. BOTOX

1-zone	€ 160
2-zone	€ 230
3-zone	€ 290
Brow lift	+ € 30
Botox - Faceslimming	€ 270

FILLERS

Lips (Flat lip technique)	€ 250
Nasolabial per 1ml (Neus-lippenplooi)	€ 225
Cheekbones per 1ml	€ 225
Chin per 1ml	€ 225
Puppet lines per 1ml (Marionette)	€ 225
Jaw(line) per 1ml	€ 225
Smoker lines per 1ml	€ 225
Dissolve fillers	€ 100

MESOTHERAPY

Hydration	€ 200
Vitamin treatment	€ 200
Hair	€ 90

LIPOLYSE

1-zone (Double chin)	€ 150
2-zone	€ 275
3-zone	€ 375



COSMETICS SKIN TREATMENTS

Our cosmetic doctor, Dr. Ferhad, also offers skin treatments. He works with the brand Dermalogica. These treatments cater to sensitive skin with acne as well as older skin for tightening.

PRO SKIN 30 The ultimate treatment tailored to your preferences for 30 minutes.	€ 59
PRO SKIN 60 The ultimate treatment tailored to your preferences for 60 minutes.	€ 69
PRO POWERPEEL Our strongest and fastest chemical peel with three different acids for deep exfoliation, customized for your skin.	€ 89
PRO CALM SKIN TREATMENT This targeted treatment hydrates, balances, and repairs the skin barrier for reduced sensitivity and a calmer complexion.	€ 89
PRO CLEAR SKIN TREATMENT Pore-smoothing techniques, extractions, and antibacterial agents work together to address impurities and soothe the skin	€ 89
PRO BRIGHT SKIN TREATMENT This treatment combines a brightening peel with electrical infusion and "professional-grade" vitamins and hexylresorcinol.	€ 89